
Place Name Team Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace
1 Mathew Rogers 277 20 M 1/5 19-29 0:11:12.8 6:01/M
2 Daniel Stevens 193 15 M 1/2 15-18 0:11:30.5 6:11/M
3 Eddie Gabriel 216 14 M 1/12 12-14 0:11:40.3 6:16/M
4 Tarak Patel 281 44 M 1/26 40-49 0:11:53.7 6:23/M
5 Connor Johnson 131 12 M 2/12 12-14 0:12:18.4 6:37/M
6 Lucas Maharry 267 10 M 1/14 10-10 0:12:33.8 6:45/M
7 Preston Fradet 109 10 M 2/14 10-10 0:12:34.8 6:45/M
8 Rien Hughes 255 33 F 1/21 30-39 0:12:38.3 6:48/M
9 Gage Kelley 140 12 M 3/12 12-14 0:12:42.3 6:50/M

10 Tyler Dull 106 10 M 3/14 10-10 0:12:43.6 6:50/M
11 Dan Krebs Team Spadoni 52 37 M 1/18 30-39 0:12:48.5 6:53/M
12 Kate Jones Team Jones 31 10 F 1/16 10-10 0:13:14.2 7:07/M
13 Bryce Dull 103 13 M 4/12 12-14 0:13:18.3 7:09/M
14 Nicholas Grover 265 11 M 1/7 11-11 0:13:18.7 7:09/M
15 Ashley Jones Team Jones 28 13 F 1/8 12-14 0:13:19.7 7:10/M
16 Anne Sein 224 11 F 1/8 11-11 0:13:20.1 7:10/M
17 Ferhan Spadoni Team Spadoni 54 10 M 4/14 10-10 0:13:39.8 7:20/M
18 Aaron Leicht 148 34 M 2/18 30-39 0:13:45.9 7:24/M
19 Hailey Gray 113 10 F 2/16 10-10 0:14:09.8 7:36/M
20 Charlie Boynton 280 11 M 2/7 11-11 0:14:12.7 7:38/M
21 Nicolas Gorski Team Gorski 25 8 M 1/7 8- 8 0:14:20.2 7:42/M
22 Danica Olsen 162 10 F 3/16 10-10 0:14:21.2 7:43/M
23 Michael Stevens 194 47 M 2/26 40-49 0:14:22.7 7:43/M
24 Henry Davis 246 9 M 1/14 9- 9 0:14:23.2 7:44/M
25 Jatn Willis Willis Family 66 10 F 4/16 10-10 0:14:34.4 7:50/M
26 Cole Fischer Team Fischer 19 8 M 2/7 8- 8 0:14:37.3 7:52/M
27 Max Blair 259 6 M 1/25 1- 6 0:14:38.5 7:52/M
28 Claire Willis Willis Family 64 12 F 2/8 12-14 0:14:41.5 7:54/M
29 Zachary Olson 165 11 M 3/7 11-11 0:14:44.8 7:55/M
30 Jeremy Porter 284 39 M 3/18 30-39 0:14:49.8 7:58/M
31 Brayden Brunsman The Mighty Meadow Parkersburg57 9 M 2/14 9- 9 0:14:53.3 8:00/M
32 Dan Willis Willis Family 65 36 M 4/18 30-39 0:14:54.5 8:01/M
33 Jonna Waage 202 13 F 3/8 12-14 0:14:54.5 8:01/M
34 Talia Patel 283 10 F 5/16 10-10 0:14:59.3 8:03/M
35 Jens Carlsson 94 41 M 3/26 40-49 0:15:01.3 8:04/M
36 Linnea Carlsson 96 11 F 2/8 11-11 0:15:01.4 8:04/M
37 Susan Dull 105 45 F 1/16 40-49 0:15:03.5 8:05/M
38 David Rogers 172 9 M 3/14 9- 9 0:15:09.2 8:09/M
39 Caleb Kalafatich 138 6 M 2/25 1- 6 0:15:11.2 8:10/M
40 Amy Kalafatich 137 39 M 5/18 30-39 0:15:11.8 8:10/M
41 Benjamins Stevens 192 10 M 5/14 10-10 0:15:18.5 8:14/M
42 Marcus Boynton 88 10 M 6/14 10-10 0:15:19.7 8:14/M
43 Maddie Bonham 86 15 F 1/1 15-18 0:15:22.3 8:16/M
44 Jacob Bonham 85 11 M 4/7 11-11 0:15:22.8 8:16/M
45 Ethan Aizic 73 9 M 4/14 9- 9 0:15:33.3 8:22/M
46 Campbell Anderson 77 10 F 6/16 10-10 0:15:40.2 8:25/M
47 Vance Anderson 78 44 M 4/26 40-49 0:15:40.5 8:25/M
48 Jocelyn Gregory 116 10 F 7/16 10-10 0:15:43.3 8:27/M
49 Aidan Mckenna The Mighty Meadow Parkersburg60 9 M 5/14 9- 9 0:15:45.5 8:28/M
50 Kolby Kaupanger Team Kaupanger 32 12 M 5/12 12-14 0:15:57.7 8:35/M
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51 Jocelyn Baker 298 10 F 8/16 10-10 0:15:59.3 8:36/M
52 Colin Nelson 158 8 M 3/7 8- 8 0:16:01.8 8:37/M
53 Kim Wenner 282 45 F 2/16 40-49 0:16:01.8 8:37/M
54 Kailey Hughes 125 9 F 1/10 9- 9 0:16:05.2 8:39/M
55 Cooper Hougham 235 7 M 1/12 7- 7 0:16:07.2 8:40/M
56 Saskia Nemecek 271 9 F 2/10 9- 9 0:16:12.1 8:43/M
57 Saylor Stevens 214 9 F 3/10 9- 9 0:16:12.8 8:43/M
58 Carter Caboot 89 7 M 2/12 7- 7 0:16:17.8 8:45/M
59 Jason Caboot 90 41 M 5/26 40-49 0:16:18.2 8:46/M
60 Lejla Carlsson 95 8 F 1/11 8- 8 0:16:22.8 8:48/M
61 Christine Jones Team Jones 29 39 F 2/21 30-39 0:16:29.4 8:52/M
62 Josie Krebs Team Spadoni 53 11 F 3/8 11-11 0:16:36.3 8:55/M
63 Garrett Fischer Team Fischer 20 6 M 3/25 1- 6 0:16:37.5 8:56/M
64 Michael Fischer Team Fischer 22 46 M 6/26 40-49 0:16:37.9 8:56/M
65 Lily Carter 231 10 F 9/16 10-10 0:16:41.6 8:58/M
66 Hudson Marcus Team Marcus 43 9 M 6/14 9- 9 0:17:09.6 9:13/M
67 Heather Carlsson 93 38 F 3/21 30-39 0:17:09.8 9:13/M
68 Janelle Jones Team Jones 30 6 F 1/21 1- 6 0:17:14.8 9:16/M
69 Emmy Horton 124 8 F 2/11 8- 8 0:17:18.7 9:18/M
70 Jackson Hougham 236 5 M 4/25 1- 6 0:17:24.8 9:21/M
71 Sally Hougham 237 37 F 4/21 30-39 0:17:25.5 9:22/M
72 Sarah Rogers 278 22 F 1/4 19-29 0:17:26.6 9:22/M
73 Charlie Christ 227 8 M 4/7 8- 8 0:17:27.5 9:23/M
74 Sara Christ 226 41 F 3/16 40-49 0:17:27.5 9:23/M
75 Kristi Fischer Team Fischer 21 44 F 4/16 40-49 0:17:28.9 9:23/M
76 Jonathan Olson 164 10 M 7/14 10-10 0:17:37.6 9:28/M
77 Martin Kaupanger Team Kaupanger 35 9 M 7/14 9- 9 0:17:43.5 9:32/M
78 Mase Raimondi 167 7 M 3/12 7- 7 0:17:44.1 9:32/M
79 Garrett Malott Team Malott 37 7 M 4/12 7- 7 0:17:45.5 9:33/M
80 Shawn Malott Team Malott 39 38 M 6/18 30-39 0:17:45.8 9:33/M
81 Gordon Nelson 159 49 M 7/26 40-49 0:17:49.8 9:35/M
82 Lisa Parks 166 38 M 7/18 30-39 0:17:56.8 9:38/M
83 Mary Savage 274 44 F 5/16 40-49 0:17:58.5 9:40/M
84 Jana Blair 260 43 F 6/16 40-49 0:18:04.8 9:43/M
85 Aubrey Wade 204 8 F 3/11 8- 8 0:18:09.5 9:45/M
86 Tim Rioux 251 47 M 8/26 40-49 0:18:09.9 9:45/M
87 Ashley Christensen 97 30 F 5/21 30-39 0:18:15.5 9:49/M
88 Braden Christensen 98 6 M 5/25 1- 6 0:18:15.8 9:49/M
89 Natalie Rogers Team Rogers 46 8 F 4/11 8- 8 0:18:16.5 9:49/M
90 Micah Long 153 11 M 5/7 11-11 0:18:16.8 9:49/M
91 Jayna Anderson 261 5 F 2/21 1- 6 0:18:25.7 9:54/M
92 Jack Desimas 101 9 M 8/14 9- 9 0:18:28.5 9:56/M
93 Semira Knox 143 6 F 3/21 1- 6 0:18:33.3 9:58/M
94 Leslie Bishops Team Bishops 18 34 F 6/21 30-39 0:18:36.5 10:00/M
95 Shane Wyatt 249 11 F 4/8 11-11 0:18:36.7 10:00/M
96 Nicole Gorski Team Gorski 26 44 F 7/16 40-49 0:18:40.5 10:02/M
97 David Schlicher Team Schlicher 48 7 M 5/12 7- 7 0:18:42.5 10:03/M
98 Andre Gorski Team Gorski 23 14 M 6/12 12-14 0:18:42.5 10:03/M
99 Sage Willis Willis Family 67 7 F 1/9 7- 7 0:18:43.5 10:04/M

100 Ben Miller 279 8 M 5/7 8- 8 0:18:44.9 10:04/M
101 Kylie Klipper 142 10 F 10/16 10-10 0:18:47.9 10:06/M
102 Jonah Eilers 107 9 M 9/14 9- 9 0:18:49.9 10:07/M
103 Kevin Rogers 173 12 M 7/12 12-14 0:18:50.7 10:08/M
104 Eric Lawless 146 43 M 9/26 40-49 0:18:51.7 10:08/M
105 Jack Lawless 147 7 M 6/12 7- 7 0:18:51.9 10:08/M
106 Judson Wallace 209 7 M 7/12 7- 7 0:18:52.1 10:09/M
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107 Bryn Willis Willis Family 63 36 F 7/21 30-39 0:18:53.8 10:09/M
108 Serena Willis Willis Family 68 7 F 2/9 7- 7 0:18:56.4 10:11/M
109 Camille Wade 205 36 F 8/21 30-39 0:18:56.5 10:11/M
110 Melanie Rogers Team Rogers 45 35 F 9/21 30-39 0:18:58.8 10:12/M
111 Christina Rogers Team Rogers 44 5 F 4/21 1- 6 0:18:59.8 10:12/M
112 Kate Holman 217 10 F 11/16 10-10 0:19:00.9 10:13/M
113 Abbey Clark 100 10 F 12/16 10-10 0:19:01.5 10:13/M
114 Payton Fradet 108 7 F 3/9 7- 7 0:19:01.9 10:13/M
115 Max Hollett 121 14 M 8/12 12-14 0:19:02.9 10:14/M
116 Lisa Kaupanger Team Kaupanger 34 50 F 1/1 50-59 0:19:03.9 10:15/M
117 Conner Marcus Team Marcus 40 6 M 6/25 1- 6 0:19:05.7 10:16/M
118 Daryl Marcus Team Marcus 41 55 M 1/3 50-59 0:19:05.8 10:16/M
119 Lindy Malott Team Malott 38 37 F 10/21 30-39 0:19:05.9 10:16/M
120 Colby Malott Team Malott 36 4 M 7/25 1- 6 0:19:06.3 10:16/M
121 Devin Marcus Team Marcus 42 35 M 8/18 30-39 0:19:06.7 10:16/M
122 Olivia Hollett 122 11 F 5/8 11-11 0:19:08.3 10:17/M
123 Scott Hollett 123 49 M 10/26 40-49 0:19:08.8 10:17/M
124 Holly Thomas 225 13 F 4/8 12-14 0:19:10.4 10:18/M
125 Elam Aizic 72 10 M 8/14 10-10 0:19:11.4 10:19/M
126 Sophia Rogers Team Rogers 47 9 F 4/10 9- 9 0:19:14.5 10:20/M
127 Erin Jefferies 266 14 F 5/8 12-14 0:19:15.5 10:21/M
128 Paul Spadoni Team Spadoni 56 63 M 1/2 60-99 0:19:15.9 10:21/M
129 Paul Kahinu-Jones Mint Tea 11 12 M 9/12 12-14 0:19:16.3 10:22/M
130 Aviya Aizic 71 12 F 6/8 12-14 0:19:17.3 10:22/M
131 Dylan Barry 80 7 M 8/12 7- 7 0:19:20.2 10:24/M
132 Kevan Barry 81 39 M 9/18 30-39 0:19:20.9 10:24/M
133 Deb Douglas 257 49 F 8/16 40-49 0:19:24.8 10:26/M
134 Kayla Neeley 157 14 F 7/8 12-14 0:19:28.3 10:28/M
135 Megan Long 152 7 F 4/9 7- 7 0:19:40.7 10:34/M
136 Lleyton Wilson 263 10 M 9/14 10-10 0:19:50.3 10:40/M
137 Finn Miller 234 8 M 6/7 8- 8 0:19:52.3 10:41/M
138 Cameron Afrasiabi 239 11 M 6/7 11-11 0:19:59.3 10:45/M
139 Kaylie Anderson 262 9 F 5/10 9- 9 0:19:59.6 10:45/M
140 Rafal Gorski Team Gorski 27 45 M 11/26 40-49 0:20:08.3 10:49/M
141 Elizabeth Gorski Team Gorski 24 5 F 5/21 1- 6 0:20:08.5 10:49/M
142 Andrew West Mint Tea 12 35 M 10/18 30-39 0:20:18.5 10:55/M
143 Greg Christ 228 46 M 12/26 40-49 0:20:21.7 10:56/M
144 Maggie Maharry 268 8 F 5/11 8- 8 0:20:24.3 10:58/M
145 Sadie Squance 189 8 F 6/11 8- 8 0:20:24.7 10:58/M
146 Jason Nemecek 269 45 M 13/26 40-49 0:20:29.4 11:01/M
147 Finn Nemecek 272 6 M 8/25 1- 6 0:20:29.6 11:01/M
148 Kallee Waage 203 10 F 13/16 10-10 0:20:33.7 11:03/M
149 Hannah Leicht 149 10 F 14/16 10-10 0:20:33.9 11:03/M
150 Gabriel Kelley 139 10 M 10/14 10-10 0:20:39.6 11:06/M
151 Jackson Davis 245 10 M 11/14 10-10 0:20:44.6 11:09/M
152 Marc Bartels 83 8 M 7/7 8- 8 0:20:46.3 11:10/M
153 Megan Rockness 218 6 F 6/21 1- 6 0:20:48.7 11:11/M
154 Lola Glogovac 112 6 F 7/21 1- 6 0:20:48.9 11:11/M
155 Kurt Kaupanger Team Kaupanger 33 57 M 2/3 50-59 0:20:49.5 11:12/M
156 Charlie Davis 247 7 M 9/12 7- 7 0:20:57.5 11:16/M
157 Sophie Kilmer 292 10 F 15/16 10-10 0:20:58.5 11:16/M
158 Nicole Johnson 133 42 F 9/16 40-49 0:21:13.9 11:24/M
159 Emma Johnson 132 8 F 7/11 8- 8 0:21:14.9 11:25/M
160 Brian Long 150 10 M 12/14 10-10 0:21:23.9 11:30/M
161 Tess Kilmer 293 6 F 8/21 1- 6 0:21:32.8 11:35/M
162 Luke Carter 229 6 M 9/25 1- 6 0:21:35.2 11:36/M
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163 Keith Carlson 92 45 M 14/26 40-49 0:21:36.2 11:37/M
164 Krista Squance 187 36 F 11/21 30-39 0:21:36.2 11:37/M
165 Evan Carlson 91 10 M 13/14 10-10 0:21:37.9 11:37/M
166 Holly Carter 230 40 F 10/16 40-49 0:21:44.3 11:41/M
167 Anna Bartels 82 5 F 9/21 1- 6 0:21:53.9 11:46/M
168 Jeremy Bishops Team Bishops 15 4 M 10/25 1- 6 0:21:54.5 11:46/M
169 Jason Bishops Team Bishops 14 42 M 15/26 40-49 0:21:55.9 11:47/M
170 Ivy Goodkin Goodsas 3 8 F 8/11 8- 8 0:22:01.5 11:50/M
171 Evan Allison 74 6 M 11/25 1- 6 0:22:09.3 11:55/M
172 Michael Hemphill 118 45 M 16/26 40-49 0:22:09.6 11:55/M
173 Brookelyn Hemphill 117 8 F 9/11 8- 8 0:22:10.8 11:55/M
174 Noah Allison 76 4 M 12/25 1- 6 0:22:11.9 11:56/M
175 Lisa Allison 75 42 M 17/26 40-49 0:22:12.5 11:56/M
176 Brev Rioux 254 15 M 2/2 15-18 0:22:20.3 12:00/M
177 Bob Shaw 178 37 M 11/18 30-39 0:22:24.8 12:03/M
178 Peyton Stapleton Long 190 9 M 10/14 9- 9 0:22:29.7 12:05/M
179 Josh Long 151 39 M 12/18 30-39 0:22:30.3 12:06/M
180 Finn Rioux 253 7 M 10/12 7- 7 0:22:30.8 12:06/M
181 Ryleigh Stapleton Long 191 7 F 5/9 7- 7 0:22:31.2 12:06/M
182 Pepper Rioux 252 5 F 10/21 1- 6 0:22:31.6 12:06/M
183 Liliana Maxion 155 6 F 11/21 1- 6 0:22:33.2 12:07/M
184 Jon Maxion 154 34 M 13/18 30-39 0:22:33.2 12:07/M
185 Grace Tanksley 199 13 F 8/8 12-14 0:22:34.5 12:08/M
186 Ali Afrasiabi 241 52 M 3/3 50-59 0:22:37.7 12:10/M
187 Elizabeth Sawyer 175 24 F 2/4 19-29 0:22:38.1 12:10/M
188 Mandy Afrasiabi 240 46 F 11/16 40-49 0:22:38.8 12:10/M
189 Deeanne Shaw 180 40 M 18/26 40-49 0:22:39.5 12:11/M
190 Bobby Shaw 179 7 M 11/12 7- 7 0:22:39.5 12:11/M
191 Cash Weber 211 10 M 14/14 10-10 0:22:46.4 12:14/M
192 Jackson Glogovac 111 6 M 13/25 1- 6 0:22:47.8 12:15/M
193 Jon Olekszyk 161 46 M 19/26 40-49 0:22:50.3 12:17/M
194 Anya Olekszyk 160 13 M 10/12 12-14 0:22:50.9 12:17/M
195 Kaitlyn Gray 114 5 F 12/21 1- 6 0:23:00.5 12:22/M
196 Dara T'Sas Goodsas 6 40 F 12/16 40-49 0:23:06.8 12:25/M
197 Juliette Schlicher Team Schlicher 51 5 F 13/21 1- 6 0:23:13.6 12:29/M
198 Chris Wilson 264 48 M 20/26 40-49 0:23:15.5 12:30/M
199 Nikki Gant Mint Tea 10 34 F 12/21 30-39 0:23:22.8 12:34/M
200 Landon West Mint Tea 13 4 M 14/25 1- 6 0:23:26.3 12:36/M
201 Tayler Kullman 145 6 F 14/21 1- 6 0:23:33.6 12:40/M
202 Kuenzie Brunsman The Mighty Meadow Parkersburg59 7 F 6/9 7- 7 0:23:33.8 12:40/M
203 Tanner Wallace 210 4 M 15/25 1- 6 0:23:47.2 12:47/M
204 Adam Wallace 208 37 M 14/18 30-39 0:23:47.6 12:47/M
205 Henry Schlicher Team Schlicher 49 2 M 16/25 1- 6 0:24:03.6 12:56/M
206 Sheena Kullman 144 33 F 13/21 30-39 0:24:03.7 12:56/M
207 Jessica Schlicher Team Schlicher 50 36 F 14/21 30-39 0:24:03.9 12:56/M
208 Drew Dabbs 290 6 M 17/25 1- 6 0:24:03.9 12:56/M
209 Laila Douglas 256 8 F 10/11 8- 8 0:24:04.1 12:56/M
210 Eric Robson 244 38 M 15/18 30-39 0:24:12.3 13:01/M
211 Peyton Robson 171 7 F 7/9 7- 7 0:24:12.8 13:01/M
212 Sadie Jorgenson 220 6 F 15/21 1- 6 0:24:18.9 13:04/M
213 Staci Jorgenson 219 33 F 15/21 30-39 0:24:19.7 13:04/M
214 Griffin Hildebrand 119 6 M 18/25 1- 6 0:24:21.8 13:05/M
215 Krista Hildebrand 120 35 F 16/21 30-39 0:24:21.8 13:05/M
216 Kristina Johnston 136 37 F 17/21 30-39 0:24:25.8 13:08/M
217 Kaitlyn Johnston 135 6 F 16/21 1- 6 0:24:26.4 13:08/M
218 Brian Johnston 134 40 M 21/26 40-49 0:24:27.2 13:09/M
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219 Elija Baker 297 6 M 19/25 1- 6 0:25:09.9 13:31/M
220 Laurie Mckenna The Mighty Meadow Parkersburg62 46 F 13/16 40-49 0:25:17.1 13:36/M
221 Collin Mckenna The Mighty Meadow Parkersburg61 13 M 11/12 12-14 0:25:17.3 13:36/M
222 Josh Baker 299 38 M 16/18 30-39 0:25:21.5 13:38/M
223 Leah Bishops Team Bishops 17 10 F 16/16 10-10 0:25:21.8 13:38/M
224 Kristen Brunsman The Mighty Meadow Parkersburg58 36 F 18/21 30-39 0:25:24.4 13:39/M
225 Angelina Mullins 242 11 F 6/8 11-11 0:25:26.9 13:40/M
226 Kira Savage 275 11 F 7/8 11-11 0:25:27.1 13:41/M
227 Sara Afrasiabi 238 11 F 8/8 11-11 0:25:27.1 13:41/M
228 Connor Spencer 184 7 M 12/12 7- 7 0:25:31.1 13:43/M
229 Guy Ridout 169 6 M 20/25 1- 6 0:25:31.3 13:43/M
230 Johnny Spencer 185 45 M 22/26 40-49 0:25:39.3 13:47/M
231 Quade Wyatt 248 9 M 11/14 9- 9 0:25:43.6 13:50/M
232 Jamie Robson 243 39 F 19/21 30-39 0:25:50.5 13:53/M
233 Justin Bishops Team Bishops 16 6 M 21/25 1- 6 0:25:54.1 13:55/M
234 Conner Tanksley 198 12 M 12/12 12-14 0:26:11.2 14:05/M
235 Aimee Wyatt 250 43 F 14/16 40-49 0:26:24.8 14:12/M
236 Tegan Wade 207 6 F 17/21 1- 6 0:26:30.5 14:15/M
237 Keith Wade 206 36 M 17/18 30-39 0:26:33.9 14:16/M
238 Kiah Sawyer 176 9 F 6/10 9- 9 0:26:38.8 14:19/M
239 Robert Sawyer 177 49 M 23/26 40-49 0:26:39.7 14:20/M
240 Abdullah Abo Hana 69 9 M 12/14 9- 9 0:26:52.8 14:27/M
241 Augustus Iverson 126 6 M 22/25 1- 6 0:27:13.3 14:38/M
242 Todd Iverson 127 40 M 24/26 40-49 0:27:13.3 14:38/M
243 Ali Neeley 156 9 F 7/10 9- 9 0:27:22.8 14:43/M
244 Alex Anstett 276 9 M 13/14 9- 9 0:27:32.3 14:48/M
245 Denali Ridout 168 4 F 18/21 1- 6 0:27:38.5 14:51/M
246 Oliver Valdez 200 4 M 23/25 1- 6 0:27:38.7 14:51/M
247 Reina Valdez 201 32 F 20/21 30-39 0:27:40.1 14:52/M
248 Carley Spencer 183 5 F 19/21 1- 6 0:27:44.6 14:55/M
249 Michelle Spencer 186 43 F 15/16 40-49 0:27:45.1 14:55/M
250 Sophia Dutton 212 9 F 8/10 9- 9 0:27:45.8 14:55/M
251 Sophia Shipman 215 9 F 9/10 9- 9 0:27:46.1 14:56/M
252 Sophia Desimas 102 9 F 10/10 9- 9 0:27:46.5 14:56/M
253 Haley Armour 79 26 M 2/5 19-29 0:28:08.8 15:08/M
254 Regan Armour 294 6 F 20/21 1- 6 0:28:09.6 15:08/M
255 Corbin Salas 174 26 M 3/5 19-29 0:28:09.8 15:08/M
256 Lucy Spadoni Team Spadoni 55 64 F 1/2 60-99 0:29:14.4 15:43/M
257 Valerie Armour 296 28 F 3/4 19-29 0:29:32.1 15:53/M
258 Jordan Armour 295 28 M 4/5 19-29 0:29:32.3 15:53/M
259 Kendra Smith 181 7 F 8/9 7- 7 0:30:17.6 16:17/M
260 Mari Ridout 170 44 F 16/16 40-49 0:30:18.1 16:17/M
261 Robert Smith 182 26 M 5/5 19-29 0:30:36.9 16:27/M
262 Sawyer Atwill 258 11 M 7/7 11-11 0:30:41.1 16:30/M
263 Mark Stonestreet 223 60 M 2/2 60-99 0:30:47.8 16:33/M
264 Tinley Jorgenson 221 5 F 21/21 1- 6 0:30:48.4 16:34/M
265 Jordyn Stimler 195 9 M 14/14 9- 9 0:31:36.1 16:59/M
266 Olivia Izurieta 130 8 F 11/11 8- 8 0:31:36.3 16:59/M
267 Rylon Clarence 285 6 M 24/25 1- 6 0:31:52.3 17:08/M
268 Evan Fulghum 289 5 M 25/25 1- 6 0:31:53.4 17:08/M
269 Brett Goodkin Goodsas 1 43 M 25/26 40-49 0:32:40.1 17:34/M
270 Edgar Izurieta 129 40 M 26/26 40-49 0:32:59.3 17:44/M
271 Ava Izurieta 128 7 F 9/9 7- 7 0:33:00.4 17:45/M
272 Nick Stimler 196 35 M 18/18 30-39 0:35:29.1 19:05/M
273 Shelley Stimler 197 38 F 21/21 30-39 0:35:29.8 19:05/M
274 Denise Goodkin Goodsas 2 70 F 2/2 60-99 0:39:31.1 21:15/M
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275 Ries T'Sas Goodsas 9 20 F 4/4 19-29 0:39:31.4 21:15/M
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Kate Jones Team Jones 31 10 2 0:13:14.2 7:07/M
2 Anne Sein 224 11 4 0:13:20.1 7:10/M
3 Hailey Gray 113 10 5 0:14:09.8 7:36/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Lucas Maharry 267 10 6 0:12:33.8 6:45/M
2 Preston Fradet 109 10 7 0:12:34.8 6:45/M
3 Tyler Dull 106 10 9 0:12:43.6 6:50/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Rien Hughes 255 33 1 0:12:38.3 6:48/M
2 Ashley Jones Team Jones 28 13 3 0:13:19.7 7:10/M
3 Claire Willis Willis Family 64 12 8 0:14:41.5 7:54/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Mathew Rogers 277 20 1 0:11:12.8 6:01/M
2 Daniel Stevens 193 15 2 0:11:30.5 6:11/M
3 Eddie Gabriel 216 14 3 0:11:40.3 6:16/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Janelle Jones Team Jones 30 6 26 0:17:14.8 9:16/M
2 Jayna Anderson 261 5 37 0:18:25.7 9:54/M
3 Semira Knox 143 6 38 0:18:33.3 9:58/M
4 Christina Rogers Team Rogers 44 5 48 0:18:59.8 10:12/M
5 Elizabeth Gorski Team Gorski 24 5 63 0:20:08.5 10:49/M
6 Megan Rockness 218 6 68 0:20:48.7 11:11/M
7 Lola Glogovac 112 6 69 0:20:48.9 11:11/M
8 Tess Kilmer 293 6 73 0:21:32.8 11:35/M
9 Anna Bartels 82 5 76 0:21:53.9 11:46/M

10 Pepper Rioux 252 5 80 0:22:31.6 12:06/M
11 Liliana Maxion 155 6 81 0:22:33.2 12:07/M
12 Kaitlyn Gray 114 5 85 0:23:00.5 12:22/M
13 Juliette Schlicher Team Schlicher 51 5 87 0:23:13.6 12:29/M
14 Tayler Kullman 145 6 89 0:23:33.6 12:40/M
15 Sadie Jorgenson 220 6 95 0:24:18.9 13:04/M
16 Kaitlyn Johnston 135 6 99 0:24:26.4 13:08/M
17 Tegan Wade 207 6 108 0:26:30.5 14:15/M

Male Overall Winners

Female 6 and Under

Female Overall Elementary Winners

Male Overall Elementary Winners

Female Overall Winners

Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2015 Results

If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.

3K Run Age Group Finish List
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Friday, May 20, 2016
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

18 Denali Ridout 168 4 111 0:27:38.5 14:51/M
19 Carley Spencer 183 5 113 0:27:44.6 14:55/M
20 Regan Armour 294 6 118 0:28:09.6 15:08/M
21 Tinley Jorgenson 221 5 123 0:30:48.4 16:34/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Max Blair 259 6 20 0:14:38.5 7:52/M
2 Caleb Kalafatich 138 6 27 0:15:11.2 8:10/M
3 Garrett Fischer Team Fischer 20 6 40 0:16:37.5 8:56/M
4 Jackson Hougham 236 5 43 0:17:24.8 9:21/M
5 Braden Christensen 98 6 53 0:18:15.8 9:49/M
6 Conner Marcus Team Marcus 40 6 65 0:19:05.7 10:16/M
7 Colby Malott Team Malott 36 4 67 0:19:06.3 10:16/M
8 Finn Nemecek 272 6 82 0:20:29.6 11:01/M
9 Luke Carter 229 6 89 0:21:35.2 11:36/M

10 Jeremy Bishops Team Bishops 15 4 92 0:21:54.5 11:46/M
11 Evan Allison 74 6 94 0:22:09.3 11:55/M
12 Noah Allison 76 4 96 0:22:11.9 11:56/M
13 Jackson Glogovac 111 6 108 0:22:47.8 12:15/M
14 Landon West Mint Tea 13 4 112 0:23:26.3 12:36/M
15 Tanner Wallace 210 4 113 0:23:47.2 12:47/M
16 Henry Schlicher Team Schlicher 49 2 115 0:24:03.6 12:56/M
17 Drew Dabbs 290 6 116 0:24:03.9 12:56/M
18 Griffin Hildebrand 119 6 118 0:24:21.8 13:05/M
19 Elija Baker 297 6 120 0:25:09.9 13:31/M
20 Guy Ridout 169 6 124 0:25:31.3 13:43/M
21 Justin Bishops Team Bishops 16 6 127 0:25:54.1 13:55/M
22 Augustus Iverson 126 6 132 0:27:13.3 14:38/M
23 Oliver Valdez 200 4 135 0:27:38.7 14:51/M
24 Rylon Clarence 285 6 143 0:31:52.3 17:08/M
25 Evan Fulghum 289 5 144 0:31:53.4 17:08/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Sage Willis Willis Family 67 7 42 0:18:43.5 10:04/M
2 Serena Willis Willis Family 68 7 45 0:18:56.4 10:11/M
3 Payton Fradet 108 7 51 0:19:01.9 10:13/M
4 Megan Long 152 7 61 0:19:40.7 10:34/M
5 Ryleigh Stapleton Long 191 7 79 0:22:31.2 12:06/M
6 Kuenzie Brunsman The Mighty Meadow Parkersburg59 7 90 0:23:33.8 12:40/M
7 Peyton Robson 171 7 94 0:24:12.8 13:01/M
8 Kendra Smith 181 7 121 0:30:17.6 16:17/M
9 Ava Izurieta 128 7 125 0:33:00.4 17:45/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Cooper Hougham 235 7 37 0:16:07.2 8:40/M
2 Carter Caboot 89 7 38 0:16:17.8 8:45/M
3 Mase Raimondi 167 7 47 0:17:44.1 9:32/M
4 Garrett Malott Team Malott 37 7 48 0:17:45.5 9:33/M
5 David Schlicher Team Schlicher 48 7 56 0:18:42.5 10:03/M

Male 6 and Under

Female Age 7

Male Age 7
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

6 Jack Lawless 147 7 62 0:18:51.9 10:08/M
7 Judson Wallace 209 7 63 0:18:52.1 10:09/M
8 Dylan Barry 80 7 73 0:19:20.2 10:24/M
9 Charlie Davis 247 7 87 0:20:57.5 11:16/M

10 Finn Rioux 253 7 102 0:22:30.8 12:06/M
11 Bobby Shaw 179 7 106 0:22:39.5 12:11/M
12 Connor Spencer 184 7 123 0:25:31.1 13:43/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Lejla Carlsson 95 8 21 0:16:22.8 8:48/M
2 Emmy Horton 124 8 27 0:17:18.7 9:18/M
3 Aubrey Wade 204 8 34 0:18:09.5 9:45/M
4 Natalie Rogers Team Rogers 46 8 36 0:18:16.5 9:49/M
5 Maggie Maharry 268 8 64 0:20:24.3 10:58/M
6 Sadie Squance 189 8 65 0:20:24.7 10:58/M
7 Emma Johnson 132 8 72 0:21:14.9 11:25/M
8 Ivy Goodkin Goodsas 3 8 77 0:22:01.5 11:50/M
9 Brookelyn Hemphill 117 8 78 0:22:10.8 11:55/M

10 Laila Douglas 256 8 93 0:24:04.1 12:56/M
11 Olivia Izurieta 130 8 124 0:31:36.3 16:59/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Nicolas Gorski Team Gorski 25 8 16 0:14:20.2 7:42/M
2 Cole Fischer Team Fischer 19 8 19 0:14:37.3 7:52/M
3 Colin Nelson 158 8 36 0:16:01.8 8:37/M
4 Charlie Christ 227 8 44 0:17:27.5 9:23/M
5 Ben Miller 279 8 58 0:18:44.9 10:04/M
6 Finn Miller 234 8 76 0:19:52.3 10:41/M
7 Marc Bartels 83 8 85 0:20:46.3 11:10/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Kailey Hughes 125 9 18 0:16:05.2 8:39/M
2 Saskia Nemecek 271 9 19 0:16:12.1 8:43/M
3 Saylor Stevens 214 9 20 0:16:12.8 8:43/M
4 Sophia Rogers Team Rogers 47 9 56 0:19:14.5 10:20/M
5 Kaylie Anderson 262 9 62 0:19:59.6 10:45/M
6 Kiah Sawyer 176 9 109 0:26:38.8 14:19/M
7 Ali Neeley 156 9 110 0:27:22.8 14:43/M
8 Sophia Dutton 212 9 115 0:27:45.8 14:55/M
9 Sophia Shipman 215 9 116 0:27:46.1 14:56/M

10 Sophia Desimas 102 9 117 0:27:46.5 14:56/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Henry Davis 246 9 18 0:14:23.2 7:44/M
2 Brayden Brunsman The Mighty Meadow Parkersburg57 9 23 0:14:53.3 8:00/M
3 David Rogers 172 9 26 0:15:09.2 8:09/M
4 Ethan Aizic 73 9 32 0:15:33.3 8:22/M

Female Age 9

Male Age 9

Female Age 8

Male Age 8
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5 Aidan Mckenna The Mighty Meadow Parkersburg60 9 34 0:15:45.5 8:28/M
6 Hudson Marcus Team Marcus 43 9 42 0:17:09.6 9:13/M
7 Martin Kaupanger Team Kaupanger 35 9 46 0:17:43.5 9:32/M
8 Jack Desimas 101 9 55 0:18:28.5 9:56/M
9 Jonah Eilers 107 9 59 0:18:49.9 10:07/M

10 Peyton Stapleton Long 190 9 100 0:22:29.7 12:05/M
11 Quade Wyatt 248 9 126 0:25:43.6 13:50/M
12 Abdullah Abo Hana 69 9 131 0:26:52.8 14:27/M
13 Alex Anstett 276 9 134 0:27:32.3 14:48/M
14 Jordyn Stimler 195 9 142 0:31:36.1 16:59/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Kate Jones Team Jones 31 10 2 0:13:14.2 7:07/M
2 Hailey Gray 113 10 5 0:14:09.8 7:36/M
3 Danica Olsen 162 10 6 0:14:21.2 7:43/M
4 Jatn Willis Willis Family 66 10 7 0:14:34.4 7:50/M
5 Talia Patel 283 10 10 0:14:59.3 8:03/M
6 Campbell Anderson 77 10 14 0:15:40.2 8:25/M
7 Jocelyn Gregory 116 10 15 0:15:43.3 8:27/M
8 Jocelyn Baker 298 10 16 0:15:59.3 8:36/M
9 Lily Carter 231 10 24 0:16:41.6 8:58/M

10 Kylie Klipper 142 10 43 0:18:47.9 10:06/M
11 Kate Holman 217 10 49 0:19:00.9 10:13/M
12 Abbey Clark 100 10 50 0:19:01.5 10:13/M
13 Kallee Waage 203 10 66 0:20:33.7 11:03/M
14 Hannah Leicht 149 10 67 0:20:33.9 11:03/M
15 Sophie Kilmer 292 10 70 0:20:58.5 11:16/M
16 Leah Bishops Team Bishops 17 10 101 0:25:21.8 13:38/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Lucas Maharry 267 10 6 0:12:33.8 6:45/M
2 Preston Fradet 109 10 7 0:12:34.8 6:45/M
3 Tyler Dull 106 10 9 0:12:43.6 6:50/M
4 Ferhan Spadoni Team Spadoni 54 10 13 0:13:39.8 7:20/M
5 Benjamins Stevens 192 10 29 0:15:18.5 8:14/M
6 Marcus Boynton 88 10 30 0:15:19.7 8:14/M
7 Jonathan Olson 164 10 45 0:17:37.6 9:28/M
8 Elam Aizic 72 10 70 0:19:11.4 10:19/M
9 Lleyton Wilson 263 10 75 0:19:50.3 10:40/M

10 Gabriel Kelley 139 10 83 0:20:39.6 11:06/M
11 Jackson Davis 245 10 84 0:20:44.6 11:09/M
12 Brian Long 150 10 88 0:21:23.9 11:30/M
13 Evan Carlson 91 10 91 0:21:37.9 11:37/M
14 Cash Weber 211 10 107 0:22:46.4 12:14/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Anne Sein 224 11 4 0:13:20.1 7:10/M
2 Linnea Carlsson 96 11 11 0:15:01.4 8:04/M
3 Josie Krebs Team Spadoni 53 11 23 0:16:36.3 8:55/M

Male Age 10

Female Age 11

Female Age 10
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

4 Shane Wyatt 249 11 40 0:18:36.7 10:00/M
5 Olivia Hollett 122 11 54 0:19:08.3 10:17/M
6 Angelina Mullins 242 11 103 0:25:26.9 13:40/M
7 Kira Savage 275 11 104 0:25:27.1 13:41/M
8 Sara Afrasiabi 238 11 105 0:25:27.1 13:41/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Nicholas Grover 265 11 12 0:13:18.7 7:09/M
2 Charlie Boynton 280 11 15 0:14:12.7 7:38/M
3 Zachary Olson 165 11 21 0:14:44.8 7:55/M
4 Jacob Bonham 85 11 31 0:15:22.8 8:16/M
5 Micah Long 153 11 54 0:18:16.8 9:49/M
6 Cameron Afrasiabi 239 11 77 0:19:59.3 10:45/M
7 Sawyer Atwill 258 11 140 0:30:41.1 16:30/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Ashley Jones Team Jones 28 13 3 0:13:19.7 7:10/M
2 Claire Willis Willis Family 64 12 8 0:14:41.5 7:54/M
3 Jonna Waage 202 13 9 0:14:54.5 8:01/M
4 Holly Thomas 225 13 55 0:19:10.4 10:18/M
5 Erin Jefferies 266 14 57 0:19:15.5 10:21/M
6 Aviya Aizic 71 12 58 0:19:17.3 10:22/M
7 Kayla Neeley 157 14 60 0:19:28.3 10:28/M
8 Grace Tanksley 199 13 82 0:22:34.5 12:08/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Eddie Gabriel 216 14 3 0:11:40.3 6:16/M
2 Connor Johnson 131 12 5 0:12:18.4 6:37/M
3 Gage Kelley 140 12 8 0:12:42.3 6:50/M
4 Bryce Dull 103 13 11 0:13:18.3 7:09/M
5 Kolby Kaupanger Team Kaupanger 32 12 35 0:15:57.7 8:35/M
6 Andre Gorski Team Gorski 23 14 57 0:18:42.5 10:03/M
7 Kevin Rogers 173 12 60 0:18:50.7 10:08/M
8 Max Hollett 121 14 64 0:19:02.9 10:14/M
9 Paul Kahinu-Jones Mint Tea 11 12 72 0:19:16.3 10:22/M

10 Anya Olekszyk 160 13 110 0:22:50.9 12:17/M
11 Collin Mckenna The Mighty Meadow Parkersburg61 13 121 0:25:17.3 13:36/M
12 Conner Tanksley 198 12 128 0:26:11.2 14:05/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Maddie Bonham 86 15 13 0:15:22.3 8:16/M

Female 15 to 18

Male Age 11

Female 12 to 14

Male 12 to 14
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Daniel Stevens 193 15 2 0:11:30.5 6:11/M
2 Brev Rioux 254 15 98 0:22:20.3 12:00/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Sarah Rogers 278 22 29 0:17:26.6 9:22/M
2 Elizabeth Sawyer 175 24 83 0:22:38.1 12:10/M
3 Valerie Armour 296 28 120 0:29:32.1 15:53/M
4 Ries T'Sas Goodsas 9 20 128 0:39:31.4 21:15/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Mathew Rogers 277 20 1 0:11:12.8 6:01/M
2 Haley Armour 79 26 136 0:28:08.8 15:08/M
3 Corbin Salas 174 26 137 0:28:09.8 15:08/M
4 Jordan Armour 295 28 138 0:29:32.3 15:53/M
5 Robert Smith 182 26 139 0:30:36.9 16:27/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Rien Hughes 255 33 1 0:12:38.3 6:48/M
2 Christine Jones Team Jones 29 39 22 0:16:29.4 8:52/M
3 Heather Carlsson 93 38 25 0:17:09.8 9:13/M
4 Sally Hougham 237 37 28 0:17:25.5 9:22/M
5 Ashley Christensen 97 30 35 0:18:15.5 9:49/M
6 Leslie Bishops Team Bishops 18 34 39 0:18:36.5 10:00/M
7 Bryn Willis Willis Family 63 36 44 0:18:53.8 10:09/M
8 Camille Wade 205 36 46 0:18:56.5 10:11/M
9 Melanie Rogers Team Rogers 45 35 47 0:18:58.8 10:12/M

10 Lindy Malott Team Malott 38 37 53 0:19:05.9 10:16/M
11 Krista Squance 187 36 74 0:21:36.2 11:37/M
12 Nikki Gant Mint Tea 10 34 88 0:23:22.8 12:34/M
13 Sheena Kullman 144 33 91 0:24:03.7 12:56/M
14 Jessica Schlicher Team Schlicher 50 36 92 0:24:03.9 12:56/M
15 Staci Jorgenson 219 33 96 0:24:19.7 13:04/M
16 Krista Hildebrand 120 35 97 0:24:21.8 13:05/M
17 Kristina Johnston 136 37 98 0:24:25.8 13:08/M
18 Kristen Brunsman The Mighty Meadow Parkersburg58 36 102 0:25:24.4 13:39/M
19 Jamie Robson 243 39 106 0:25:50.5 13:53/M
20 Reina Valdez 201 32 112 0:27:40.1 14:52/M
21 Shelley Stimler 197 38 126 0:35:29.8 19:05/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Dan Krebs Team Spadoni 52 37 10 0:12:48.5 6:53/M
2 Aaron Leicht 148 34 14 0:13:45.9 7:24/M
3 Jeremy Porter 284 39 22 0:14:49.8 7:58/M
4 Dan Willis Willis Family 65 36 24 0:14:54.5 8:01/M

Male 30 to 39

Female 19 to 29

Male 19 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Male 15 to 18
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5 Amy Kalafatich 137 39 28 0:15:11.8 8:10/M
6 Shawn Malott Team Malott 39 38 49 0:17:45.8 9:33/M
7 Lisa Parks 166 38 51 0:17:56.8 9:38/M
8 Devin Marcus Team Marcus 42 35 68 0:19:06.7 10:16/M
9 Kevan Barry 81 39 74 0:19:20.9 10:24/M

10 Andrew West Mint Tea 12 35 79 0:20:18.5 10:55/M
11 Bob Shaw 178 37 99 0:22:24.8 12:03/M
12 Josh Long 151 39 101 0:22:30.3 12:06/M
13 Jon Maxion 154 34 103 0:22:33.2 12:07/M
14 Adam Wallace 208 37 114 0:23:47.6 12:47/M
15 Eric Robson 244 38 117 0:24:12.3 13:01/M
16 Josh Baker 299 38 122 0:25:21.5 13:38/M
17 Keith Wade 206 36 129 0:26:33.9 14:16/M
18 Nick Stimler 196 35 147 0:35:29.1 19:05/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Susan Dull 105 45 12 0:15:03.5 8:05/M
2 Kim Wenner 282 45 17 0:16:01.8 8:37/M
3 Sara Christ 226 41 30 0:17:27.5 9:23/M
4 Kristi Fischer Team Fischer 21 44 31 0:17:28.9 9:23/M
5 Mary Savage 274 44 32 0:17:58.5 9:40/M
6 Jana Blair 260 43 33 0:18:04.8 9:43/M
7 Nicole Gorski Team Gorski 26 44 41 0:18:40.5 10:02/M
8 Deb Douglas 257 49 59 0:19:24.8 10:26/M
9 Nicole Johnson 133 42 71 0:21:13.9 11:24/M

10 Holly Carter 230 40 75 0:21:44.3 11:41/M
11 Mandy Afrasiabi 240 46 84 0:22:38.8 12:10/M
12 Dara T'Sas Goodsas 6 40 86 0:23:06.8 12:25/M
13 Laurie Mckenna The Mighty Meadow Parkersburg62 46 100 0:25:17.1 13:36/M
14 Aimee Wyatt 250 43 107 0:26:24.8 14:12/M
15 Michelle Spencer 186 43 114 0:27:45.1 14:55/M
16 Mari Ridout 170 44 122 0:30:18.1 16:17/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Tarak Patel 281 44 4 0:11:53.7 6:23/M
2 Michael Stevens 194 47 17 0:14:22.7 7:43/M
3 Jens Carlsson 94 41 25 0:15:01.3 8:04/M
4 Vance Anderson 78 44 33 0:15:40.5 8:25/M
5 Jason Caboot 90 41 39 0:16:18.2 8:46/M
6 Michael Fischer Team Fischer 22 46 41 0:16:37.9 8:56/M
7 Gordon Nelson 159 49 50 0:17:49.8 9:35/M
8 Tim Rioux 251 47 52 0:18:09.9 9:45/M
9 Eric Lawless 146 43 61 0:18:51.7 10:08/M

10 Scott Hollett 123 49 69 0:19:08.8 10:17/M
11 Rafal Gorski Team Gorski 27 45 78 0:20:08.3 10:49/M
12 Greg Christ 228 46 80 0:20:21.7 10:56/M
13 Jason Nemecek 269 45 81 0:20:29.4 11:01/M
14 Keith Carlson 92 45 90 0:21:36.2 11:37/M
15 Jason Bishops Team Bishops 14 42 93 0:21:55.9 11:47/M
16 Michael Hemphill 118 45 95 0:22:09.6 11:55/M

Male 40 to 49

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

17 Lisa Allison 75 42 97 0:22:12.5 11:56/M
18 Deeanne Shaw 180 40 105 0:22:39.5 12:11/M
19 Jon Olekszyk 161 46 109 0:22:50.3 12:17/M
20 Chris Wilson 264 48 111 0:23:15.5 12:30/M
21 Brian Johnston 134 40 119 0:24:27.2 13:09/M
22 Johnny Spencer 185 45 125 0:25:39.3 13:47/M
23 Robert Sawyer 177 49 130 0:26:39.7 14:20/M
24 Todd Iverson 127 40 133 0:27:13.3 14:38/M
25 Brett Goodkin Goodsas 1 43 145 0:32:40.1 17:34/M
26 Edgar Izurieta 129 40 146 0:32:59.3 17:44/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Lisa Kaupanger Team Kaupanger 34 50 52 0:19:03.9 10:15/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Daryl Marcus Team Marcus 41 55 66 0:19:05.8 10:16/M
2 Kurt Kaupanger Team Kaupanger 33 57 86 0:20:49.5 11:12/M
3 Ali Afrasiabi 241 52 104 0:22:37.7 12:10/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Lucy Spadoni Team Spadoni 55 64 119 0:29:14.4 15:43/M
2 Denise Goodkin Goodsas 2 70 127 0:39:31.1 21:15/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Paul Spadoni Team Spadoni 56 63 71 0:19:15.9 10:21/M
2 Mark Stonestreet 223 60 141 0:30:47.8 16:33/M

Female 60 and Over

Male 60 and Over

Female 50 to 59

Male 50 to 59
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Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time
1 31 Kate Jones F 12 12 0:13:14.2 0:13:14.2
2 28 Ashley Jones F 15 27 0:13:19.7 0:26:34.0
3 29 Christine Jones F 61 88 0:16:29.4 0:43:03.4
4 30 Janelle Jones F 68 156 0:17:14.8 1:00:18.3

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time
1 52 Dan Krebs M 11 11 0:12:48.5 0:12:48.5
2 54 Ferhan Spadoni M 17 28 0:13:39.8 0:26:28.3
3 53 Josie Krebs F 62 90 0:16:36.3 0:43:04.6
4 56 Paul Spadoni M 128 218 0:19:15.9 1:02:20.6
5 55 Lucy Spadoni F 256 474 0:29:14.4 1:31:35.0

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time
1 66 Jatn Willis F 25 25 0:14:34.4 0:14:34.4
2 64 Claire Willis F 28 53 0:14:41.5 0:29:16.0
3 65 Dan Willis M 32 85 0:14:54.5 0:44:10.6
4 67 Sage Willis F 99 184 0:18:43.5 1:02:54.1
5 63 Bryn Willis F 107 291 0:18:53.8 1:21:48.0
6 68 Serena Willis F 108 399 0:18:56.4 1:40:44.4

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time
1 19 Cole Fischer M 26 26 0:14:37.3 0:14:37.3
2 20 Garrett Fischer M 63 89 0:16:37.5 0:31:14.8
3 22 Michael Fischer M 64 153 0:16:37.9 0:47:52.8
4 21 Kristi Fischer F 75 228 0:17:28.9 1:05:21.7

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time
1 25 Nicolas Gorski M 21 21 0:14:20.2 0:14:20.2
2 26 Nicole Gorski F 96 117 0:18:40.5 0:33:00.8
3 23 Andre Gorski M 98 215 0:18:42.5 0:51:43.3
4 27 Rafal Gorski M 140 355 0:20:08.3 1:11:51.6
5 24 Elizabeth Gorski F 141 496 0:20:08.5 1:32:00.2

Team Score (times): 1:11:51.6

Team Score (times): 1:02:54.1

Team - Team Fischer Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:05:21.7

Team - Team Gorski Finish Position - 5

Team Score (times): 1:00:18.3

Team - Team Spadoni Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:02:20.6

Team - Willis Family Finish Position - 3

Mike Stork Otter Fun Run Results
Friday, May 20, 2016
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Team Results

Team - Team Jones Finish Position - 1
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Mike Stork Otter Fun Run Results
Friday, May 20, 2016
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Team Results

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time
1 32 Kolby Kaupanger M 50 50 0:15:57.7 0:15:57.7
2 35 Martin Kaupanger M 77 127 0:17:43.5 0:33:41.2
3 34 Lisa Kaupanger F 116 243 0:19:03.9 0:52:45.2
4 33 Kurt Kaupanger M 155 398 0:20:49.5 1:13:34.8

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time
1 37 Garrett Malott M 79 79 0:17:45.5 0:17:45.5
2 39 Shawn Malott M 80 159 0:17:45.8 0:35:31.3
3 38 Lindy Malott F 119 278 0:19:05.9 0:54:37.3
4 36 Colby Malott M 120 398 0:19:06.3 1:13:43.7

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time
1 43 Hudson Marcus M 66 66 0:17:09.6 0:17:09.6
2 40 Conner Marcus M 117 183 0:19:05.7 0:36:15.3
3 41 Daryl Marcus M 118 301 0:19:05.8 0:55:21.2
4 42 Devin Marcus M 121 422 0:19:06.7 1:14:28.0

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time
1 46 Natalie Rogers F 89 89 0:18:16.5 0:18:16.5
2 45 Melanie Rogers F 110 199 0:18:58.8 0:37:15.4
3 44 Christina Rogers F 111 310 0:18:59.8 0:56:15.2
4 47 Sophia Rogers F 126 436 0:19:14.5 1:15:29.8

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time
1 57 Brayden Brunsman M 31 31 0:14:53.3 0:14:53.3
2 60 Aidan Mckenna M 49 80 0:15:45.5 0:30:38.8
3 59 Kuenzie Brunsman F 202 282 0:23:33.8 0:54:12.6
4 62 Laurie Mckenna F 220 502 0:25:17.1 1:19:29.8
5 61 Collin Mckenna M 221 723 0:25:17.3 1:44:47.2
6 58 Kristen Brunsman F 224 947 0:25:24.4 2:10:11.7

Team Score (times): 1:15:29.8

Team - The Mighty Meadow Parkersburg Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:19:29.8

Team Score (times): 1:13:43.7

Team - Team Marcus Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 1:14:28.0

Team - Team Rogers Finish Position - 9

Team - Team Kaupanger Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times): 1:13:34.8

Team - Team Malott Finish Position - 7
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Mike Stork Otter Fun Run Results
Friday, May 20, 2016
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Team Results

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time
1 11 Paul Kahinu-Jones M 129 129 0:19:16.3 0:19:16.3
2 12 Andrew West M 142 271 0:20:18.5 0:39:34.8
3 10 Nikki Gant F 199 470 0:23:22.8 1:02:57.7
4 13 Landon West M 200 670 0:23:26.3 1:26:24.0

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time
1 18 Leslie Bishops F 94 94 0:18:36.5 0:18:36.5
2 15 Jeremy Bishops M 168 262 0:21:54.5 0:40:31.1
3 14 Jason Bishops M 169 431 0:21:55.9 1:02:27.1
4 17 Leah Bishops F 223 654 0:25:21.8 1:27:49.0
5 16 Justin Bishops M 233 887 0:25:54.1 1:53:43.1

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time
1 48 David Schlicher M 97 97 0:18:42.5 0:18:42.5
2 51 Juliette Schlicher F 197 294 0:23:13.6 0:41:56.1
3 49 Henry Schlicher M 205 499 0:24:03.6 1:05:59.7
4 50 Jessica Schlicher F 207 706 0:24:03.9 1:30:03.6

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time
1 3 Ivy Goodkin F 170 170 0:22:01.5 0:22:01.5
2 6 Dara T'Sas F 196 366 0:23:06.8 0:45:08.3
3 1 Brett Goodkin M 269 635 0:32:40.1 1:17:48.4
4 2 Denise Goodkin F 274 909 0:39:31.1 1:57:19.6
5 9 Ries T'Sas F 275 1184 0:39:31.4 2:36:51.0

Team Score (times): 1:30:03.6

Team - Goodsas Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times): 1:57:19.6

Team Score (times): 1:26:24.0

Team - Team Bishops Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:27:49.0

Team - Team Schlicher Finish Position - 13

Team - Mint Tea Finish Position - 11
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